
DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 86224738

Data publicarii	21.08.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.697,48 RON - 1.697,48 RON

Descriere: SILICON 1X19,33=19,33 OSB DE 8MM 5X54,62=273,11 HOLSURUBURI 1X42,02=42,02 VOPSEA 20X12,61=252,10 DILUANT 12X14,29=171,43 VOPSEA KOBER 10X21,85=218,49 PENSULE 20X7,56=151,26 ULEI AMESTEC 3X16,81=50,42 MANUSI 6X12,61=75,63 LANT 4X5,04=20,17 CARLIGE 4X1,68=6,72 BURGHIU METAL 1X24,37=24,37 SET BURGHIE 1X38,66=38,66 BALAMALE 2X3,36=6,72 ZAVOR 1X5,04=5,04 ROBINET COLTAR 1X26,05=26,05 TEU ALAMA 1X8,40=8,40 NIPLU ALAMA 2X3,36=6,72 OLANDEZA DE 1/2 1X10,92=10,92 PRELUNGITOR 2X8,40=16,81 PLASA SARMA 12X21,01=252,10 AUTOFORANTE 100X0,21=21,01 Spații verzi
